
ORDER ONLINE NOW • BADTOTHEBONE-BBQ.COM • OR CALL 1-949-276-5757 

 Ordering Opens: October 1st
 Order Cut-Off: November 23rd at 5:00 PM or until sold out.

Drive-Thru Pick-Up Only:
Tuesday, November 25th & Wednesday, November 26th

Please check badtothebone-bbq.com for pick-up hours

 Ordering Opens: October 1st
 Order Cut-Off: November 23rd at 5:00 PM or until sold out.

Drive-Thru Pick-Up Only:
Tuesday, November 25th & Wednesday, November 26th

Please check badtothebone-bbq.com for pick-up hours

FEAST
SIDES &

TRIMMINGS

CORNBREAD STUFFING, TURKEY GRAVY,

CRANBERRY SAUCE, GARLIC BASHED

POTATOES, MAC ’N CHEESE, CANDIED

YAMS, SOUTHERN CORNBREAD, WHOLE

APPLE PIE OR PUMPKIN PIE

O R D E R  B E F O R E  N O V E M B E R  2 3 R D  O R D E R  B E F O R E  N O V E M B E R  2 3 R D  

CLOSED
THANKSGIVING

DAY

ALL FEASTS INCLUDE ALL SIDES & TRIMMINGS. 
APPROXIMATE WEIGHTS PRIOR TO COOKING. 

 Smoked & Ready to Serve 

$395 (Serves 6-8)

Approx 4 lbs. 275
SMOKED TURKEY BREAST

Approx 14-16 lbs. 295
SMOKED WHOLE  TURKEY

Approx 4-5 lbs. 250
PIT HAM

PIT HAM & TURKEY BREAST 

TURKEY BREAST, HAM &
BRISKET

Approx 3 lbs. each

$395 (Serves 8-10)
requires 3hrs reheating time

 (Serves 6-8) 
requires 3hrs reheating time

STRAIGHT FROM THE FARM!

FREE RANGE WHOLE TURKEY 

AN UNFORGETTABLE
FARM-FRESH MEAL

PERFECTLY SMOKED AND
PACKED WITH FLAVORApprox 3 lbs. each 295

 Gatherings
PRE-ORDER YOUR FEASTS TODAY!PRE-ORDER YOUR FEASTS TODAY!

HOLIDAY HOLIDAY MARY’S TURKEY MARY’S TURKEY SMOKED BBQ SMOKED BBQ 

Approx 12-14  lbs
prior to cooking.

HOLIDAY



PEACH COBBLER 

CHOCOLATE VANILLA BREAD PUDDING

Serves 6-820
22

WHOLE PUMPKIN PIE

WHOLE APPLE PIE Serves 6-8 25

25

235
110
120
95

185
140

A L A  C A R T E
MARY'S FREE RANGE TURKEY 
SMOKED TURKEY BREAST
SMOKED WHOLE TURKEY
PIT HAM
SMOKED JUMBO TURKEY
WHOLE SMOKED BRISKET

Approx 12-14 lbs.

Approx 4 lbs.

Approx 14-16 lbs.

Approx 20–24 lbs.

Approx 4–5 lbs.

32
38
32
38
24
16
16

CORNBREAD STUFFING
MAC N CHEESE
GARLIC BASHED POTATOES
CANDIED YAMS
SOUTHERN CORNBREAD
CRANBERRY SAUCE
TURKEY GRAVY 32oz

16oz

Serves 8-10

Serves 8-10

Serves 8-10

Serves 8-10

Serves 8-10

Approx 4 lbs.

D E S S E R T S

Holiday Gatherings




