

## HOLIDA PRE-ORDER YOUR FEASTS TODAY!

HOLIDAY

## MARY'S TURKEY

## **SMOKED BBQ**

## SMOKED TURKEY BREAST

Approx 4 lbs. 275



PIT HAM Approx 4-5 lbs. 250

## PIT HAM & TURKEY BREAST Approx 3 lbs. each 295

(Serves 6-8) requires 3hrs reheating time

### FREE RANGE WHOLE TURKEY

Approx 12-14 lbs prior to cooking.

STRAIGHT FROM THE FARM!

Smoked & Ready to Serve



AN UNFORGETTABLE FARM-FRESH MEAL

\$395 (Serves 6-8)

## **TURKEY BREAST, HAM & BRISKET**

Approx 3 lbs. each



PERFECTLY SMOKED AND PACKED WITH FLAVOR

\$395 (Serves 8-10) requires 3hrs reheating time

ALL FEASTS INCLUDE ALL SIDES & TRIMMINGS. APPROXIMATE WEIGHTS PRIOR TO COOKING.

CORNBREAD STUFFING, TURKEY GRAVY, CRANBERRY SAUCE, GARLIC BASHED POTATOES, MAC 'N CHEESE, CANDIED YAMS, SOUTHERN CORNBREAD, WHOLE APPLE PIE OR PUMPKIN PIE

## ORDER BEFORE NOVEMBER 23RD

Ordering Opens: October 1st
Order Cut-Off: November 23rd at 5:00 PM or until sold out.

**Drive-Thru Pick-Up Only:**Tuesday, November 25th & Wednesday, November 26th

Please check badtothebone-bbg.com for pick-up hours

ORDER ONLINE NOW · BADTOTHEBONE-BBQ.COM · OR CALL 1-949-276-5757





# Holiday Cyatherings

# ALA CARTE

MARY'S FREE RANGE TURKEY Approx 12-14 lbs.	235	CORNBREAD STUFFING Serves 8-10	3
SMOKED TURKEY BREAST Approx 4 lbs.	110	MAC N CHEESE Serves 8-10	3
SMOKED WHOLE TURKEY Approx 14-16 lbs.	120	GARLIC BASHED POTATOES Serves 8-10	3
PIT HAM Approx 4–5 lbs.	95	CANDIED YAMS Serves 8-10	3
SMOKED JUMBO TURKEY Approx 20–24 lbs.	185	SOUTHERN CORNBREAD Serves 8-10	2
WHOLE SMOKED BRISKET Approx 4 lbs.	140	CRANBERRY SAUCE 160z	1
		TURKEY GRAVY 320z	1

## DESSERTS

WHOLE PUMPKIN PIE	20	PEACH COBBLER Serves 6-8 23
WHOLE APPLE PIE	22	CHOCOLATE VANILLA BREAD PUDDING Serves 6-8 25

